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No Name
314 Neukam
302 Ahrens
315 Pfohl

317 Vogl

312 Knoll

321 Skaza
324 Horn

316 Totschnig
322 Hanusch
307 Winkler
323 Preuler
306 Unger
326 Smole
309 Bohme
311 Jochl

327 Steinkasser
313 Kronast
325 Woérndle
305 Rieger
319 Lamprecht
308 Anner
328 Karnouschek
310 Hagleitner
301 Ager

318 Greiderer
303 Hohlrieder

Vorname
Sarah
Charlotte
Laura
Lena
Anabel
Eva
Leonie
Lisa
Hannah
Verena
Johanna
Lisa-Sophie
Lena
Paulina
Viktoria
Theresa
Veronika
Anna Maria
Celina
Teresa
Sabina
Lena
Laura
Linda
Selina

Marlies

Geschlecht Nat
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVN
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Club

TV1848 Erlangen

SC Neubrandenburg

SG Katek Grassau
Triathlon TSV Altenmarkt
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Triatlon klub Maribor

SK Ramsau

SKITRIZIRL
Tri-Team-Hallein

Raika Tri Team Telfs
HSV Triathlon Kérnten
SVS-TRIATHLON

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
SG Katek
Triathlonverein Kitzbtihel
1. Raika TCCI

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Triteam Achensee

TRI Union Kufstein
Triteam Achensee

TSV Brannenburg

Tri Team Hallen

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
Triteam Achensee

SIG Harreiter

Block Jg

AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1997
AW 1997
AW 1997
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1997
AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1996
AW 1997
AW 1997
AW 1997

SWIM

0:07:15 (5.)
0:06:37 (1.)
0:07:09 (3.)
0:07:34(7.)
0:07:05 (2.)
0:07:12 (4.)
0:07:50 (10.)
0:07:59 (11.)
0:08:03 (12.)
0:07:27 (6.
0:08:38 (1
0:08:20 (1
0:08:16 (1
0:08:54 (2
0:08:55 (2
0:08:44 (1
0:07:50 (9.
0:09:04 (23.)
0:07:43 (8.
0:08:55 (2
0:08:13 (1
0:08:46 (1
0:09:20 (2
0:08:33 (1
0:09:46 (2
0:09:41 (2

2.
)
7)
5)
4)
0.)
2.)
8.)
)
3.
)
1.

)
3)
9.)
4)
6.)
6.
5.)

T1 BIKE
0:11:40 (1.)
0:12:18 (4.)
0:12:12 (3.
0:11:56 (2.)
0:12:43 (8.)
0:12:42 (7.)
0:12:39 (6.)
0:12:46 (11.)
0:12:53 (14.)
0:13:23 (20.)
0:12:30 (5.)
0:13:27 (21.)
0:12:44 (9.
0:12:53 (1
0:12:52 (1
0:13:04 (1
0:13:11 (1
0:12:46 (1

0:13:53 (2

0:12:52 (1

0:14:02 (2

0:13:22 (1

0:13:46 (2

0:13:41 (2

0:13:18 (1

(

)
5)
2)
6)
7)
0)
4)
3)
5)
9)
3)
2)
8)
0:17:00 (26.)

T2



RUN

0:10:19
0:10:20
0:11:12
0:11:14
0:10:58
0:11:37
0:11:07
0:11:11
0:11:05
0:12:09
0:12:01
0:11:23
0:12:19
0:11:44
0:11:58
0:12:06
0:12:57
0:12:14
0:12:34
0:12:24
0:13:01
0:13:14
0:12:40
0:14:28
0:13:43
0:16:26
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16.
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20.
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Total
00:29:14
00:29:14
00:30:32
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:31:55
00:32:00
00:32:58
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:33:30
00:33:44
00:33:52
00:33:57
00:34:03
00:34:09
00:34:10
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:35:45
00:36:41
00:36:46
00:43:06

Diff.

+00:00:00
+00:01:18
+00:01:29
+00:01:31
+00:02:17
+00:02:22
+00:02:41
+00:02:46
+00:03:44
+00:03:53
+00:03:55
+00:04:03
+00:04:16
+00:04:30
+00:04:38
+00:04:43
+00:04:49
+00:04:55
+00:04:56
+00:06:01
+00:06:06
+00:06:31
+00:07:27
+00:07:32
+00:13:52



